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Name Organization Address Phone Email

Marvin Gnagy Jr. Ohio Am Water Works
Association

URS Corporation
420 Madison Ave. Suite 1235
Toledo, Ohio 43604

419.246.0839 Marvin_gnagy@URScorp.com

Brad Cole County Commissioners Assoc of
Ohio

37 W. Broad St., Suite 650, Columbus, OH
43215

614-221-5627 bcole@ccao.org

Curtis L. Truss Operator Training Comm of Ohio,
Inc.

3972 Indianola Ave., Columbus, OH 43214 614-268-6826
937-215-6554 (cell)

leeotco@ohiowater.org

John Mahoney Ohio Municipal League 175 S. Third St., Suite 510, Columbus, OH
43215

614-221-4349 jmahoney@omunileague.org

Larry Bicking Ohio PublicWorks Commission 65 E. State St., Suite 312, Columbus, OH
43215

614-466-0880 laurence.bicking@pwc.state.oh.us

Kevin Strang Ohio Rural Water Association 975 Linden Avenue
Zanesville, OH 43701

740-455-3911
740-398-9885 (cell)

ksowra@aol.com

Sue Daly Public Utilities Commission of
Ohio

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St., Columbus, OH 43215

614-644-7664 sue.daly@puc.state.oh.us

Tom Fishbaugh
Kristen Woodall, Alt.

Great Lakes Rural Comm. Asst.
Prog.

219 S. Front St., Fremont, OH 43420 419-332-2032 tafishbaugh@wsos.org
klwoodall@wsos.org

Cheryl Subler County Commissioners Assoc of
Ohio

37 W. Broad St., Suite 650, Columbus, OH
43215

614-221-5627 csubler@ccao.org

Garry Cole Ohio Campground Owners
Association

6787 Baker 47
Shelby OH 44875

419-347-1392
419-564-3125 (cell)

camp@wagonwheelcampground.c
om

Robert Schmidt Ohio Chamber of Commerce Porter, Wright, Morris & Arthur
41 S. High St.
Columbus, OH 43215-6194

614-227-2028 rschmidt@porterwright.com

Tim Leasure Ohio Dept. of Development P.O. Box 1001, Columbus, OH 43216-1001 614-466-9105 tleasure@odod.state.oh.us

Vince Squillace Ohio Homebuilders Association 17 S. High St., Columbus, OH 43215 800-282-3403 vsquillace@ohiohba.com

Steve Grossman Ohio Water Development
Authority

Ohio Water Development Authority
88 E. Broad St., Suite 1300, Columbus, OH
43215

614-466-5822 steve@owda.org
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Jennifer Klein Ohio Chamber of Commerce 230 E. Town Street
Columbus, Ohio  43215

(614) 228-4201 jklein@ohiochamber.com
 

Keith Dimoff Ohio Environmental Council 1207 Grandview Avenue, Ste. 201
Columbus, OH 43212-3449

614-487-7506 keith@theoec.org

Glen Sprowls County Engineers Association of
Ohio

County Engineers Association of Ohio
37 W. Broad St., Suite 660, Columbus, OH
43215

614-221-0707 gsprowls@ceao.org

Dave Thalman Ohio Manufactured Homes Assoc
(OMHA)

Troy Oaks Homes
17989 Shaw Rd., Hiram, OH 44234

440-834-4533 troyoakshomes@aol.com

William Patberg
DO NOT CALL

Shumaker Loop & Kendrick (Ohio
Electric Utilities Inst.)

1000 Jackson St., Toledo, OH 43624 419-321-1347 wpatberg@slk-law.com

Nancy Osborn Association of Ohio Health
Commissioners

nosborn@cros.net

Jim Toto Assoc. of Consulting Engineers
Council

ms consultants
2221 Schrock Rd.
Columbus, OH43229-1547

614-898-7100
fax
614-8987570

jtoto@msconsultants.com 


